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Sales and Territory Map Comelit USA

Claudia Ramirez
Regional Director of Sales (West)
626-598-6482 
claudia.ramirez@comelitusa.com

JJ Bliss
Regional Director of Sales (Central)
773-346-7005
jj.bliss@comelitusa.com

Daniel Montemayor
Account  Manager 
773-598-4006
daniel.montemayor@comelitusa.com

Joe Gonzalez
Regional Sales Manager
469-522-3253
joe.gonzalez@comelitusa.com

Robert  Bhiro
VP of Sales North America
917-512-5640 
robert@comelitusa.com

Chris Kim
Regional Sales Manager
929-476-0550
chris.kim@comelitusa.com

David Lee
Technical Solut ions Specialist  (East  Coast)
347-384-8220
david@comelitusa.com

Matthew Milwood
Business Development Manager
718-255-5257
matthew.milwood@comelitusa.com

Christ ian Mendez-Hutchinson 
Account  Manager
706-247-8727
christian.mendez@comelitusa.com
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sales@comelitusa.com I 12612 Clark St, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Brian Landreth
Regional Sales Manager
321-352-5866
brian.landreth@comelitusa.com

Paul Cannon - PAC
Director of Access Conrol East  coast
203-604-2623
paul.cannon@comelitusa.com

http://nelly.cruz@comelitusa.com
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